
2022 (FALL) ORHS Water Polo Schedule 

Updated May 26, 2022 (REMIND 81010@2018polo) 

Day Date Opponent Place Team Times Bus Departs 

Friday August 19 The Woodlands NAT Both 
G 5:00 pm 

B 6:00 pm  
 

Monday August 22 Conroe NAT Both 
G 7:00 pm 

B 8:00 pm 
 

Friday August 26 GOHS NAT Both 
G 7:00 pm 

B 8:00 pm 
 

Monday August 29 College Park NAT  Both 
G 5:00 pm 

B 6:00 pm  
 

Tuesday September 6  College Park NAT Both 
G 7:00 pm 

B 8:00 pm  
 

Monday September 12 Grand Oaks NAT Both 
G 5:00 pm 

B 6:00 pm  
  

Monday September 26 Conroe  NAT Both 
G 5:00 pm 

B 6:00 pm 
 

Monday October 3 The Woodlands NAT Both 
G 7:00 pm 

B 8:00 pm 
 

Tuesday October 11 Bi-Districts RD I   TBD TBD 

Friday October 15 Area Deadline   TBD TBD 

Monday October 18 
Regional 

quarterfinals 
  TBD TBD 

Fri/Sat Oct 21-22 Regional   TBD TBD 

Thu/Fri Oct 27-28 STATE   TBD TBD 

Water polo tryouts & practice, CISD natatorium, August 1, 2022, 10:00-12:00 am.  Tryouts:  10 x 25s @40, 

head out freestyle.  

Water polo parent meeting:  Thursday, August 1, 2022, 6:00 pm, G109, athletic team room 

 


